Product Brief 2016
CeraLink™
DC Link and Snubber Capacitors
Ceralink™ is a family of very
compact capacitors for stabilizing
voltages in the DC link. They
are therefore suitable for use as

105 °C
ARMS
ESL
nH
Approx.
weight
g
Packing Pcs. per
packing
unit
Low profile series – LP (L leads)
B58031I5105M002
> 1 400 500 650 7.5 5.2
2.5   1.3
cut tape   100
B58031I5105M062 taped on reel 1000
B58031I7504M002
> 0.5 600 700 1000 5.4 4.4
cut tape   100
B58031I7504M062 taped on reel 1000
B58031I9254M002
> 0.25 800 900 1300 3.6 2.9
cut tape   100
B58031I9254M062 taped on reel 1000
Low profile series – LP (J leads)
B58031U5105M002
> 1 400 500 650 7.5 5.2
2.5   1.2
cut tape   100
B58031U5105M062 taped on reel 1000
B58031U7504M002
> 0.5 600 700 1000 5.4 4.4
cut tape   100
B58031U7504M062 taped on reel 1000
B58031U9254M002
> 0.25 800 900 1300 3.6 2.9
cut tape   100
B58031U9254M062 taped on reel 1000
Surface mountable device series – SMD
B58032I5505M062 > 5 400 500 650 15.3 11.7
2.5   6
taped on reel   250
B58032I7255M062 > 2.5 600 700 1000 14 10.5 taped on reel   250
B58032I9125M062 > 1.25 800 900 1300 10 7.8 taped on reel   250
Solder pin series – SP
B58033I5206M001 > 20 400 500 650 31.5 24.5
3.5 31
tube     20
B58033I7106M001 > 10 600 700 1000 26 17.7 tube     20
B58033I9505M001 > 5 800 900 1300 19 13 tube     20
Note: Full product range to be released in 2016. Samples available. For details contact our locale sales office.
Main applications Symbols and terms
Cnom, typ (@ Vop, quasistatic, 25 °C):
typical nominal capacitance